
SMVD Katra - Kamakhya Special Fare AC Festival Special/04680 - ACExp - NR 
SVDK/SMVD Katra to KYQ/Kamakhya Junction 
50h 20m - 2454 km - 26 halts - Departs Mon,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SVDK SMVD Katra 18:40 0 1 0 53 814 NR
2 MCTM MCTM Udhampur 19:08 19:10 2m 0 1 25 49 660 NR
3 JAT Jammu Tawi 20:15 20:20 5m 0 1 78 60 344 NR
4 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 177 63 326 NR
5 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 290 42 236 NR
6 DDL Dhandari Kalan 01:20 01:30 10m 0 2 349 41 253 NR
7 CDG Chandigarh Junction 04:05 04:15 10m 0 2 454 67 331 NR
8 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 0 2 499 69 273 NR
9 SRE Saharanpur Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 0 2 580 48 275 NR
10 MB Moradabad Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 0 2 773 55 193 NR
11 BE Bareilly Junction 12:03 12:05 2m 0 2 863 41 169 NR
12 STP Sitapur Junction 16:00 16:10 10m 0 2 1025 55 136 NER
13 GD Gonda Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 2 1184 76 105 NER
14 BST Basti 20:20 20:25 5m 0 2 1273 45 99 NER
15 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 21:50 22:00 10m 0 2 1336 67 84 NER
16 CPR Chhapra Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 0 3 1516 38 58 NER
17 HJP Hajipur Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 0 3 1575 58 55 ECR
18 BJU Barauni Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 3 1663 40 48 ECR
19 BGS Begusarai 04:33 04:35 2m 0 3 1678 45 42 ECR
20 KGG Khagaria Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 0 3 1718 64 39 ECR
21 NNA Naugachia 06:33 06:35 2m 0 3 1785 27 39 ECR
22 KIR Katihar Junction 08:45 08:55 10m 0 3 1844 72 32 NFR
23 KNE KishanGanj 10:15 10:20 5m 0 3 1940 62 53 NFR
24 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 11:45 11:50 5m 0 3 2028 63 114 NFR
25 NCB New Cooch Behar 13:50 13:55 5m 0 3 2153 54 49 NFR
26 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
16:15 16:20 5m 0 3 2278 47 60 NFR

27 GLPT Goalpara Town 17:25 17:30 5m 0 3 2330 35 49 NFR
28 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 21:00 0 3 2454 - 56 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (01:02)

Oct 23 2024 (01:02)

1

1


